#### NARP

# Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0603065 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/14/2018 8:43:36 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: EMERALD SPRINGS CONDOMINIUM COUNCIL OF CO-OWNERS, INC.

Company ID: 0603065
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 1/10/2005 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/14/2018 8:43:36 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

### **Principal Office**

500 THOMAS MORE PARKWAY CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017

### Registered Agent Name/Address

GEORGE HOPE 500 THOMAS MORE PARKWAY CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017

#### **Current Officers**

President DOT KLOCKER 500 THOMAS MORE PARKWAY, CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017
Secretary DONALD MCNAMEE 500 THOMAS MORE PARKWAY, CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017
Vice President DAVID BOYLE 500 Thomas More Pkwy, Crestview Hills, KY 41017
Treasurer FRANK DAVID 500 Thomas More Pkwy. Crestview Hills, KY.

#### **Directors**

Director FRANK DAVID 500 THOMAS MORE PARKWAY, CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017
Director DAVID BOYLE 500 THOMAS MORE PARKWAY, CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017
Director DOT KLOEKER 500 THOMAS MORE PARKWAY, CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017

## **Signatures**

Signature Amy Sekula

Title Association Manager